

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7922 of 2019

=====

GIRISHGIRI RAMGIRI GOSWAMI

Versus

THE ASSISTANT COLLECTOR OF BAYAD

=====

Appearance:

MR NIRAL R MEHTA(3001) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
for the Respondent(s) No. 1,10,11,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.J.DESAI

Date : 02/05/2019

ORAL ORDER

Perused the Office Note. Returnable date should be
read as "14/06/2019" instead of "14/03/2019."

With the above, office note is disposed of.

[A.J.DESAI,J.]

*dipti